MODELS JP-1C
JP-300, Ch. AP
. TJ
TJ g-1) c JJ w
S ■O c
^ -5 E o -
Z * = o _c —
c « )

B-4602-15 5" PM Speaker
C-250I-I4 1 3 Speed phono motor
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
Always give the part No. (No. printed on the part if different from that shown on this list), and the name
the part. When No. is not available, give complete description of part. Be sure to always give the Model No
Chassis No. The Model No. will be found on a printed label which wilt be found at the baclr of the cob/net
Chassis number is stamped on the amplifier chassis inside the unit.
PAGE 23-4 JACKSON INDUSTRIES
MODELS JP-20U,
JP-400, Ch.APSU
8*1 u
"? 9
»- _c
V Q.
o "S o
ill
i< I
2 si
Sic U </> 5
V -TO *•
so*.
§ •- g-
o 8 o
> TD X
«- O ® i: 0
c 2 g-
'O | V
£ 6 «
1
2 ?-§
gpj
€ 5 -5 u o M-
8. o-g^
o oe g-
•- ^ &
a a E j
& Q.
*- s o
s s I
o O
y> O
cl > • o 5 -o c
•«= 8 ® .2 •
O OJ z _® •*- «* w* ,, «/> (U wi U
£ " £ o o.
S o *o Q - ~ r _£ a)
o c Q" ?
-^-o 8 £ J
^ § a, ^"5 o» P ^ >
C ♦- t U 5
— ,t: o
§ .? o j = ♦- >- > <A U
T3 -t
£ Q.
D O
is
o c
•- o
S J
1- s
iti
.§-5 g
X !G -
SJ? 8
- o .£
V u
E E u ^3 -)
^ c P ^ D --
c _ X
O o 0
»- ?- c
*> *. >- o
I s.